
S
 W

es
t 

B
lv

d

S
 G

re
en

w
oo

d 
A

ve

Rollins Rd

Ridge Rd

C
re

st
la

nd
 A

ve

M
ar

io
n 

D
r

W Stewart Rd

W Lathrop Rd
Fr

ed
or

a 
A

ve

Rollins Rd

W Stewart Rd

UVR-1

UVR-1

UVR-1

UVR-1

UVR-1UVR-1

UVR-1

UVR-1

UVR-1

UVR-1

UVR-1

UVR-1

UVR-1

UVR-1

UVR-1

UVR-1

UVR-1
Source: Nearmap.  https://www.nearmap.com/us/en

2024 Imagery: NearMap

City Property

City Zoning

Parcels

Case # 295-2025 - 502 South West Boulevard

Parcel Data Source: Boone County Assessor

Created by The City of Columbia - Community Development Department

¯
0 200100 Feet

STR Conditional Use Permit

SUBJECT
SITE



S
 W

es
t 

B
lv

d

Ridge Rd

W Lathrop Rd

744

74
6

746

748

750

746

748

75
2

74
8

748

746

738

748

748

746

746

752

748

750

748

74
6

738

748

748

752

73
8

748

748

744

74
6

748

74
8

748

746

750

738

74
8

746

746

738

752

74
0

744

74
8

744

74
6 744

74
4

746

738

736

74
8

74
8

738

74
6

74
8

750

74
6

74
4

740

742

10 Foot Contour Lines

2 Foot Contour Lines

Columbia City Limit

Parcels

Case # 295-2025 - 502 South West Boulevard

Parcel Data Source: Boone County Assessor

Created by The City of Columbia - Community Development Department

¯
0 5025 Feet

STR Conditional Use Permit

SUBJECT
SITE



S
 W

es
t 

B
lv

d

Ridge Rd

W Lathrop Rd

Case # 295-2025 - 502 South West Boulevard

Parcel Data Source: Boone County Assessor

Created by The City of Columbia - Community Development Department

¯
0 5025 Feet

STR Conditional Use Permit
City Sanitary Line

Private Sanitary Line

City Storm Lines

Parcels

Columbia City Limit

SUBJECT
SITE



przenner
Text Box
Case #295-2025
502 South West Boulevard
STR Conditional Use Pemit

przenner
Polygon


	295-2025 Aerial
	295-2025 Topo
	295-2025 Utilities

